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HERAS - Horses & Events

13 de Octubre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
. L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
GHITTA IBANEZ
ZACHAROV TN / VIOLA X 120433 ALDECOA, Ibone 247273 ES
MANHATTAN /2011 / CAMPOS STUDFARM
ALAZANA / KWPN / NONE
INTIMO DE GUEMES MARTINEZ
INDOCTRO / LADY M X 107968 GARCIA, Elias 12826 ES
COROFINO 1 /2009 / ELIAS MARTINEZ
CASTANA / CDE GARCIA / GUEMES
FLORIDA YAR ZUBILLAGA
NOLETTO DU REVERDY PEREZ, Nai
OLETTODU ! 89284 ala 222489 ES
QUICK LADY /2005 / DAVID PEREZ AVILA
CASTANA / CDE / Y.ARAGON
FERNANDEZ
TREGATA DE NASAB
SENTAﬁER z/ WATINSKIE X SOLAR, Lidia
127978 MARCOS ANTONIO 165879 ES
GANGE S /2010 /
REGIDOR GIL / LA
ALAZANA / CDE
TALETA
ISOLDA GUTIERREZ OTI,
INDRED DEL MASET |
>ET/ 131396 Sau 3700 ES
KAETRINA /2012 / SAUL GUTIERREZ
CASTANA / CDE OTI / NONE
VELASCO
PANCHO-G JIMENEZ, Mikel
COLIN D'OR / ANKA X MARGARITA
85898 BIDEGORRI DILIZ / 1726 ES
ARACONIT /2008 /
N FERNANDO
CASTANA / CDE
ANTONIO VELAR
GIMENEZ
CHIPIE DE COQUERIE SENDAGORTA
CONTENDRO DE CUVRY / BOOGEN, Teresa
RALISKA DE COQUERIE X 137004 TERESA BOOGEN 139169 ES
HELIOS DE LA COUR Il / YBARRA / M. MME.
2012 / CASTANO / SF RULIN
GENIALE M-G C CUNARRO
LEUZE .
ALAEZ, Javier
NABAB DE REVE / POKER 137430 2597 ES
NEREA ROBLES
D'AS M-G C DE LEUZE /
- AGUIRRE / NONE
2012 / CASTANA / BELGA
BALOU STAR DE HANKE
WALYRO SCHAEFER,
BALOU DU ROUET / 146953 Tobias 210553 ES

QUOALA X QUICK STAR /
2014 / TORDO / CDE

MARIA SUMMERS
DE ORUETA / NONE



oS

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BELUCKY DE MAEZA
CENTAUER Z / GOODLUCK
X BURGGRAAF /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

BEETLEJUICE
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
QUALAN /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

VULKANA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2010 / CASTANA
/ CDE

YUPI DEL POMAR
BALOU DU ROUET /
HARISSA D'IVOIRE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

QUAZAR DU LOIR
CONCORDE / ISLANDE DU
BAS X SOCRATE DE
CHIVRE / 2004 / ALAZANA
/ SF

CADET
CANTURO / S-COSIMA /
2005 / ALAZANA / OLDBG

AL ASOMBRA
CARDENTO / OPORTUNE
MINOTAIS / 2014 /
CASTANO / CDE

CLASS ACT
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / PSI

TLALOC DE LA VIOLLE

JARNAC / IAMBE 11 / 2007
/ ALAZANA / SF

G&C LUCA BRASI
SINGSPIEL / DIAMOND
FIELD X MR PROSPECTOR
/2004 / CASTANA / SF

BRAVE HEART
UPGRADE / NINA / 2006 /
CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

109652

127439

133723

130606

156499

114758

115532

69383

90886

131570

150144

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOBRINO
RODRIGUEZ, Iria

JOSE MANUEL
RENDON / Y.FINCA
MAEZA

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

CEDIEL PUENTE,
Uzuri
AURE CEDIEL /
Y.CUESTA

MOVELLAN
HAYA, Manuel
MANUEL MOVELLAN
HAYA / Y.DEL
POMAR

ASTIER
LASURTEGUI,
Sara
[Mondragon
Unibertsitatea]
ALMA SANCHEZ
EHRICH / NONE

BANUELOS
ARTEAGOITIA,
Oier
OIER BANUELOS
ARTEAGOITIA /
NONE

LEZAMA-
LEGUIZAMON
ACHA, Virginia
CARLOS BUJ GIL /
SANTIAGO DE
GABRIEL

DROBINA
CANTALEJO, Noa
DAVID RUIZ
PALOMERO / NONE

DUHAUT, Herve
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / NONE

COBO TERAN,
Celia
COBO INGIENERIA Y
SERVICIOS S.L. /
NONE

ARANEGUI
BENITO, Beatriz
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

L.D.N.

22482

140098

219471

5170

132542

15285

41173

203232

13377

211588

147618

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KERALA IMOTZ
INTERCITY / PARODIE /
2005 / CASTANO / CDE

AFRODITA MI
POUR LE MERITE /
ISMAELIA / 2004 /

CASTANA / CDE

GELASTIEK
USTINOV / VIENNA X VDL
CORLAND / 2011/
CASTANA / KWPN

QUINTA DE GUEMES
QUINTUS / LADY M X
COROFINO 1 /2012 /

CASTANO / CDE

DESERT ROSE 17
BALOU DU ROUET /
UPSALA / 2007 / ALAZAN
/ OLDBG

CIRTAKI DE COQUERIE

CONTENDRO DE CUVRY /
RALISKA DE COQUERIE /
2012 / NEGRO / SF

HEIRESS
SCHIMMEL / NERONA /
2012 / ALAZAN / KWPN

VALDELAMADRE FAR
WEST
APACHE D'ADIERS /
VALDELAMADRE NINGA /
2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

CALIDORA DE MAEZA

DARCO / CASSIRA OLID X

CASALL /2012 / CASTANA
/ CDE

ZENNIE
ROSARIO / RENNIE / 2004
/ CASTANA / KWPN

CARONA DEL MASET
CARPACCIO / ARANGA X
LEANDRO / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

107780

127406

123763

128635

106316

137005

132765

118439

125952

101903

55172

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ
ELORRIETA, Naia

JUAN SANZ
BARBERO / Y.IMOTZ

SALABERRIA
FERNANDEZ,
June
CATALINA MEJIA /
CAYETANO
MARTINEZ DE IRUJO

HUARTE
JIMENEZ, Uxue
NONE / NONE

IGLESIAS
FERNANDEZ,
Ricardo
LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ / GUEMES

GONZALEZ
PEDROSA, Pablo
PABLO GONZALEZ
PEDROSA / NONE

ARIAS DE
BUSTURIA, Zaloa

ZALOA ARIAS DE
BUSTURIA / M.
MME. RULIN

CORPAS
GALARZA, Javier
FERNANDO CORPAS

PASCUAL / NONE

ALONSO ISASI,
Naia
IRATXE ISASI
GARCIA /
Y.VALDELAMADRE

BELLO DURAN,
Ane
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

VIA-DUFRESNE
CALATAYUD,
Stella
STELLA CALATAYUD
/ NONE

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
FERNANDO
SOBERON LOPEZ /
Y.DEL MASET

L.D.N. Pais
201583
226632 ES
247560 ES
41643 ES
5147 ES
2720 ES
228790 ES
155351 ES
247531 ES
215899 ES
1773 ES



oS

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VAVAVOOM DE
GAMMA
VERDI / ZALINE / 2009 /
RUANO / KWPN

CHENOA DE BAUGY
KANNAN / MIRKA DE
BAUGY X PAPILLON
ROUGE /2012 / CASTANA
/ SF

POLIDORA
CONQUISTADOR / POLINA
/2009 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

RENOIR DE JARSAY
FETICHE DU PAS / INOLA
DU FIGUIER /2005 /
ALAZAN / SF

HEY PAUL
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

RUDITH |
ROELAND / SUDITH / 2003
/ TORDA / KWPN

VINIPUS DE MONTY
KALASKA DE SEMILLY /
FELINE DE SOPH'LOR /

2009 / ALAZANA / SF

BOSTON VAN DE
CADZANDHOEVE
COUTINO U / KYRA / 2007
/ CASTANO / BELGA

GABBER
COLANDO / ZOE X
GANGES / 2011/
CASTANA / KWPN

DHARMA DU MAZERE
LITCHI HOY / LES CALIBUR
DU REVERDY /2013 /
BAYO / SF

PHENIX DECAMARINA
DUC DU MURIER /
GHOREGIE / 2003 /
TORDA / SF

L.A.C.

126707

136649

107843

104005

55784

69556

116281

143365

127724

137431

91782

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BIDEA
AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
LUCIA BIDEA
AURTENECHEA / M.
FRED DE
WYKERSLOOTH

MUNOZ CRIADO,
Mario
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

PEREZ
MIMENDEZ,
Gabriela
MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / NONE

COLLADO RUIZ,
Miguel Angel
PABLO GONZALEZ
PEDROSA / NONE

DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ,
Daniela
DANIELA DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE

DE LA HERRAN
PRADA, Aida
LUCIA DE LA
HERRAN PRADA /
NONE

CEANO-VIVAS
PRADAL, Ana
Victoria
ANA VICTORIA
CEANO-VIVAS
PRADAL / NONE

MEDIAVILLA
LUND, Stefanie
STEFANIE
MEDIAVILLA / NONE

GOGORZA
MORENO,
Fernando
FERNANO
GOGORZA MORENO
/ NONE

HANKE
SCHAEFER,
Tobias
CENTRO HIPICO
LAREDO / NONE

SENDAGORTA
BOOGEN, Teresa
TERESA BOOGEN /
S.C.E.A. CAMARINA

L.D.N.

88790

70591

232175

12736

156850

219485

67760

200022

248395

210553

139169

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GAMAIKA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
NEGRA / KWPN

DALEVA
FALDO / RALEVA /2008 /
CASTANA / KWPN

VOSCAR
GUIDAMN / PERRAMY /
2002 / ALAZANA / NONE

LOTUS C
CLARENCE I / ESTIA/
2011 / CASTANA / BWP

PRINCESA
VICTORIO / FRANZI | /
2012 / CASTANO / HANN

DABONZEL DUVERIE
VAGABOND DE LA POMME
/ GAZELLE DUVERIA /
2013/ NEGRA/ SF

EPISODIE Z
EPSOM GESMERAY /
CHANEL 212 X CAMPIONE
/2013 / CASTANO / CDE

RINETTE DE
GRANLIEU
QUICK STAR / QUIRINETTE
/2005 / CASTANA / SF

ENZO BRABANT-
LEASE
ZELOTE VDL / ULTIMA
BRABANT-LEASE / 2009 /
NEGRA / KWPN

CHEVALIER B
CONTENDRO / DORFGALA
/2002 / CASTANA / HANN

L.A.C.

128989

108395

70464

118866

135367

127370

128192

125819

122317

27226

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

COLLADO RUIZ,
Miguel Angel
ESTELA MORENO
VILCHEZ / NONE

MARTINEZ
LATXAGA, lzaro
[Pais Vasco]
IZARO Y JOANE
MARTINEZ LATXAGA
/ NONE

CASAS
IRIBARREN,
Adrian 38357
MACARENA
IRIBARREN / NONE

ORTIZ SALCEDO,
Ane
ANA SALCEDO
CASTRO / Y.CAMPOS

REY ACEBAL,
ifigo
INIGO REY ACEBAL
/ NONE

VELASCO
JIMENEZ, Mikel
MIKEL VELASCO
JIMENEZ / NONE

LOPEZ-
AROSTEGUI
GALARZA,
Alejandro 18243
MARIA NIEVES
ERENO GARCIA / LA
ZERCA

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro 140098
SAIOA DIEZ URIZAR
/ JEAN-PIERRE
LEROUX

DE LA CHICA
QUESADA, Ana
Luisa
LUIS MANUEL
DIOSDADO
TRONCOSO /
FERNANDO
OSBORNE DIEZ

COBO TERAN,
Celia
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS /
RUDOLF U.
REINHARD BOESCH

12736

219600

167513

221036

1726

82798

211588

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

55

56

57

58

59

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

EDANNA VAN
TENHAEGENDOORN
NONSTOP / RAMARA TER
DOLEN / 2004 / CASTANA

/ BWP

DJANGO
ACTION BREAKER /
KRISTA X POLYDOR / 2013
|/ ALAZANA / CDE

STANFORD
STAKKATO / FAIR LADY /
2005 / CASTANA / HANN

EDEA DU FIGUIER
QUOOL DU BOIS MARGOT
/ TANAGRA DU FIGUIER X

IMPERIAL D'HERBIERS /

2014 / CASTANO / SF

QUOUGLOF SILVANAIS

QUOUGLOF ROUGE /
HELIUM SILVANAIS X
QUARTZ DE FRELY / 2004
/ CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

112519

131243

131032

159095

41696

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

REAL DE ASUA
DIEZ, Marta
ARANTZAZU DIEZ
GUTIERREZ /
BAETEN-HULSMANS
ELLY

ONAINDIA
BARROETA,
Nerea
BELEN BARROETA
EGUIA / Y.CASAS
NOVAS

ONRAITA
EZQUERRA, Lua
LUA ONRAITA
EZQUERRA / HANS-
HERMANN MAACK

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
MUNDO ECUESTRE
SL / NONE

MONASTERIO
MAZIZIOR, Itziar
ITZIAR
MONASTERIO
MAZIZIOR / NONE

L.D.N.

48055

34847

153095

1803

3657

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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